
 

 

No. CBSE/Academic/DS (PV)/2023                       13th February, 2023 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 

Telecast of CBSE Heritage India Quiz 2022-2023 
 
 

The semifinals and final rounds of the CBSE Heritage India Quiz 2022-2023 will telecast 

on TV-18 History Channel as per the following schedule: 

 

Episode 1 

Semi Final 

2 

Semi Final 

3 

Semi Final 

4 

Semi Final 

5 

 Final 

Premiere 

Time 

18th Feb, Saturday 

6:30 p.m. 

25th Feb, Saturday  

6:30 p.m. 

04th Mar, Saturday 

6:30 p.m. 

11th Mar, Saturday  

6:30 p.m. 

18th Mar, Saturday   

6:30 p.m. 

 

Repeat 

Time 

19th Feb, Sunday  

6:00 p.m. 

26th Feb, Sunday  

6:00 p.m. 

05th Mar, Sunday  

6:00 p.m. 

12th Mar, Sunday  

6:00 p.m. 

19th Mar, Sunday      

6:00 p.m. 

 

. 
 

 
 

                 Director (Academics) 

HP
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